
Arm AssemblyBody Assembly

4x (M5x45 Poz 2)

4x (4,8x70 Poz 2)

(M6x16)

2516-1042516-180SIL

8
2 3 4

5

1 6
7

2

8

1

(M6x16)2x (M5x40 Poz 2)

2x (5x60 Poz 2)

13

14
12

10

11

1715

16

3
6

7

2
1 2

ca 160

3

6
7

2
3 4

ca 120

ORIGINAL

2615 SSS/SIL MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited ABN 90 086 451 907 © 2013

P
ar

t N
o.

 2
61

5S
S

S
-1

21
 Is

s.
 A

  1
21

3

505



5 mm

5 mm

4 mm4

5

7 8

9 10

6

11

13

14

3
12

17

5

4

1310

14

10

16

15

8

11

0-14 mm

X=min 10mm...
    max 70mm

4321

EN 1 2 3 4  

2615 -1 0 2            5            

min. EN3 

12

5

8

* 

* 

- Default Factory Setting

 
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) 
lockweb.com.au


